2013 MEN'S SOUTHERN DIVISION, EAST
REGION SCHEDULE

Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.
Saturday, September 21, 2013
Noon Johns Hopkins University VS. Princeton University 10-15

George Washington University, Washington, D.C.
Saturday, September 21, 2013
8:00 George Washington University VS. Bucknell University 15-14

U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott Natatorium)
Saturday, September 21, 2013
Noon U.S. Naval Academy VS. Bucknell University 6-8
8:00 U.S. Naval Academy VS. Princeton University 7-12

George Washington University, Washington, D.C.
Sunday, September 22, 2013
11:00 George Washington University VS. U.S. Naval Academy 14-13
3:00 George Washington University VS. Princeton University 5-9

Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.
Sunday, September 22, 2013
Noon Johns Hopkins University VS. Bucknell University 14-12
4:00 Johns Hopkins University VS. U.S. Naval Academy 22-17

George Washington University, Washington, D.C.
Saturday, September 28, 2013
7:00 George Washington University VS. Johns Hopkins University 13-11

Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.
Sunday, October 6, 2013
1:00 Princeton University VS. Bucknell University 14-9

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.

Saturday, October 12, 2013
Noon Bucknell University VS. U.S. Naval Academy 11-10
4:30 Bucknell University VS. George Washington University 12-9

Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.



Saturday, October 12, 2013
2:00 Princeton University VS. Johns Hopkins University
7:30 Princeton University VS. U.S. Naval Academy

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.
Sunday, October 13, 2013
11:00 Bucknell University VS. Johns Hopkins University
3:00 Bucknell University VS. Princeton University

CWPA Division Il Championship
Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.
Saturday-Sunday, October 19-20, 2013

CWPA Division I Championship
Notre Dame College, South Euclid, Ohio
Saturday, October 19, 2013

lvy Championship (Non-Conference)
University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, Pa.
Saturday-Sunday, October 19-20, 2013

Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.

Friday, October 25, 2013
8:00 Princeton University VS. George Washington University

Saturday, October 26, 2013

10:00 George Washington University VS. lona College

11:30 Princeton University VS. Fordham University
3:00 George Washington University VS. Fordham University
4:30 Princeton University VS. lona College

U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott Natatorium)
Saturday, October 26, 2013
10:00 U.S. Naval Academy VS. St. Francis College Brooklyn

Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.
Friday, November 1, 2013
7:00 Johns Hopkins University Vs. George Washington University

U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott Natatorium)

Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference
Non-Conference

Non-Conference

11-5
16-11

13-6
12-5

17-7

15-6
11-6
11-10
13-9

14-9

17-10


http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/Schedules/mensvarsity/2013/2013MenCWPADivisionIIIChampSchedule
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/Schedules/mensvarsity/2013/2013MenCWPADivisionIIChampSchedule
http://www.collegiatewaterpolo.org/varsity/Schedules/nonconference/MenIvy/2013IvyMenSchedule

Friday, November 1, 2013
7:30 U.S. Naval Academy

Saturday, November 2, 2013

9:15 George Washington University
1:30 U.S. Naval Academy
2:45 Johns Hopkins University
7:15 U.S. Naval Academy

Southern Division Championship

VS.

Mercyhurst University

Mercyhurst University
George Washington University
Mercyhurst University
Johns Hopkins University

U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Lejeune Hall)

Friday, November 8, 2013

5:00 8th Seed -
Gannon University
6:20 7th Seed -
Washington & Jefferson College
7:40 6th Seed -
George Washington University
9:00 5th Seed -

United States Naval Academy

Saturday, November 9, 2013

9:00 1st Seed -
Princeton University
10:20 2nd Seed -
Bucknell University
11:40 3rd Seed -
Mercyhurst University
1:00 Winner Game 4 -
United States Naval Academy
2:20 Loser Game 1 -
Notre Dame College
3:40 Loser Game 2 -
Monmouth College
5:00 Loser Game 5 -
Gannon University
6:20 Loser Game 6 -
Washington & Jefferson College
7:40 Winner Game 8 -

United States Naval Academy

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

9th Seed -
Notre Dame College
10th Seed -
Monmouth College
11th Seed -
Salem International University
12th Seed -
Penn State Behrend

Winner Game 1 -
Gannon University
Winner Game 2 -
Washington & Jefferson College
Winner Game 3 -
George Washington University
4th Seed -

Johns Hopkins University
Loser Game 4 -

Penn State Behrend
Loser Game 3 -

Salem International University
Loser Game 8 -

Johns Hopkins University
Loser Game 7 -

George Washington University
Winner Game 5 -
Princeton University

Non-Conference

Non-Conference

Non-Conference

Game No.
1

Game No.

10

11

12

13

13-9

8-9
16-12
6-11
12-8

11-6

11-7

17-8

15-3

15-8

12-5

10-7

11-9

16-7

14-13

11-14

13-19

12-10



9:00 Winner Game 6 -
Bucknell University

Sunday, November 10, 2013

9:00 Loser Game 9 -
Penn State Behrend
10:20 Winner Game 9 -
Notre Dame College
11:40 Loser Game 11 -
Gannon University
1:00 Winner Game 11 -
Johns Hopkins University
2:20 Loser Game 13 -
Princeton University
3:40 Winner Game 13 -

United States Naval Academy

CWPA Championship
Brown University, Providence, R.I.
Friday-Sunday, November 22-24, 2013

VS. Winner Game 7 -
Mercyhurst University

VS. Loser Game 10 -
Salem International University
VS. Winner Game 10 -
Monmouth College
VS. Loser Game 12 -
Washington & Jefferson College
VS. Winner Game 12 -
George Washington University
VS. Loser Game 14 -
Mercyhurst University
VS. Winner Game 14 -

Bucknell University

Final Standing | Regular Season Standing | Team

1 5
2 2
3 1
5 3
6 4

United States Naval Academy
Bucknell University

Princeton University

Johns Hopkins University *
George Washington University *

2

5
.
3
3

Regular Season

6
3
1
5
5

14

Game No.

11th Place

Ninth Place

Seventh Place

Fifth Place

Third Place

First Place

4

10

14
6
6

[62 NS N (o N N e)]

* Johns Hopkins claims the No. 3 position based on goal differential
versus George Washington (George Washington - 13-11 W; Johns

Hopkins - 17-10 W = +5)

Final

6

~N O N

7-15

27-14

9-8

9-7

9-7

9-8

Win |Loss |Points (Win |Loss



