2013 MEN'S SOUTHERN DIVISION, EAST REGION SCHEDULE

Johns Ho	opkins University, Baltimore, Md.			
Saturday	y, September 21, 2013			
Noon	Johns Hopkins University	vs.	Princeton University	10-15
O	Vashington University, Washington	ı, D.C.		
Saturday	, September 21, 2013			
8:00	George Washington University	VS.	Bucknell University	15-14
U.S. Nav	al Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott	Natator	rium)	
Saturday	, September 21, 2013			
Noon	U.S. Naval Academy	VS.	Bucknell University	6-8
8:00	U.S. Naval Academy	VS.	Princeton University	7-12
George V	Vashington University, Washington	ı, D.C.		
Sunday,	September 22, 2013			
11:00	George Washington University	vs.	U.S. Naval Academy	14-13
3:00	George Washington University	vs.	Princeton University	5-9
Johns Ho	opkins University, Baltimore, Md.			
Sunday,	September 22, 2013			
Noon	Johns Hopkins University	vs.	Bucknell University	14-12
4:00	Johns Hopkins University	VS.	U.S. Naval Academy	22-17
George V	Vashington University, Washington	ı, D.C.		
Saturday	, September 28, 2013			
7:00	George Washington University	vs.	Johns Hopkins University	13-11
Princetor	university, Princeton, N.J.			
Sunday,	October 6, 2013			
1:00	Princeton University	vs.	Bucknell University	14-9
Bucknell	University, Lewisburg, Pa.			
Saturday	y, October 12, 2013			
Noon	Bucknell University	vs.	U.S. Naval Academy	11-10
4:30	Bucknell University	vs.	George Washington University	12-9

Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.

Saturday, October 12, 2013	
2:00 Princeton University vs. Johns Hopkins University	11-5
7:30 Princeton University vs. U.S. Naval Academy	16-11
Bucknell University, Lewisburg, Pa.	
Sunday, October 13, 2013	
11:00 Bucknell University vs. Johns Hopkins University	13-6
3:00 Bucknell University vs. Princeton University	12-5
CWPA Division III Championship Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md. Saturday-Sunday, October 19-20, 2013	
CWPA Division II Championship Notre Dame College, South Euclid, Ohio Saturday, October 19, 2013	
Ivy Championship (Non-Conference) University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, Pa. Saturday-Sunday, October 19-20, 2013	
Princeton University, Princeton, N.J.	
Friday, October 25, 2013	
8:00 Princeton University vs. George Washington University	17-7
Saturday, October 26, 2013	
10:00 George Washington University vs. Iona College <i>Non-Conference</i>	15-6
11:30 Princeton University vs. Fordham University Non-Conference	11-6
3:00 George Washington University vs. Fordham University Non-Conference	11-10
4:30 Princeton University vs. Iona College <i>Non-Conference</i>	13-9
U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott Natatorium)	
Saturday, October 26, 2013	
10:00 U.S. Naval Academy vs. St. Francis College Brooklyn Non-Conference	14-9
Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore, Md.	
Friday, November 1, 2013	
7:00 Johns Hopkins University vs. George Washington University	17-10

U.S. Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Scott Natatorium)

Friday,	November 1, 2013				
7:30	U.S. Naval Academy	vs.	Mercyhurst University	Non-Conference	13-9
Saturda	y, November 2, 2013				
9:15	George Washington University	vs.	Mercyhurst University	Non-Conference	8-9
1:30	U.S. Naval Academy	vs.	George Washington University		16-12
2:45	Johns Hopkins University	vs.	Mercyhurst University	Non-Conference	6-11
7:15	U.S. Naval Academy	vs.	Johns Hopkins University		12-8
Souther	n Division Championship				
	val Academy, Annapolis, Md. (Lejeu	ne Hal	II)		
	November 8, 2013		,	Game No.	
5:00	8th Seed -	vs.	9th Seed -	1	11-6
	Gannon University		Notre Dame College		
6:20	7th Seed -	vs.	10th Seed -	2	11-7
	Washington & Jefferson College		Monmouth College		
7:40	6th Seed -	vs.	11th Seed -	3	17-8
	George Washington University		Salem International University		
9:00	5th Seed -	vs.	12th Seed -	4	15-3
	United States Naval Academy		Penn State Behrend		
Saturda	y, November 9, 2013			Game No.	
9:00	1st Seed -	vs.	Winner Game 1 -	5	15-8
,,,,	Princeton University		Gannon University	-	
10:20	2nd Seed -	vs.	Winner Game 2 -	6	12-5
	Bucknell University		Washington & Jefferson College		
11:40	3rd Seed -	vs.	Winner Game 3 -	7	10-7
	Mercyhurst University		George Washington University		
1:00	Winner Game 4 -	vs.	4th Seed -	8	11-9
	United States Naval Academy		Johns Hopkins University		
2:20	Loser Game 1 -	vs.	Loser Game 4 -	9	16-7
	Notre Dame College		Penn State Behrend		
3:40	Loser Game 2 -	vs.	Loser Game 3 -	10	14-13
	Monmouth College		Salem International University		
5:00	Loser Game 5 -	vs.	Loser Game 8 -	11	11-14
	Gannon University		Johns Hopkins University		
6:20	Loser Game 6 -	vs.	Loser Game 7 -	12	13-19
	Washington & Jefferson College		George Washington University		
	viasimiston & beneficial conege				
7:40	Winner Game 8 -	vs.	Winner Game 5 -	13	12-10

9:00	Winner Game 6 -	vs.	Winner Game 7 -	14	8-6
	Bucknell University		Mercyhurst University		
Sunday,	November 10, 2013			Game No.	
9:00	Loser Game 9 -	vs.	Loser Game 10 -	11th Place	7-15
	Penn State Behrend		Salem International University		
10:20	Winner Game 9 -	vs.	Winner Game 10 -	Ninth Place	27-14
	Notre Dame College		Monmouth College		
11:40	Loser Game 11 -	vs.	Loser Game 12 -	Seventh Place	9-8
	Gannon University		Washington & Jefferson College		
1:00	Winner Game 11 -	vs.	Winner Game 12 -	Fifth Place	9-7
	Johns Hopkins University		George Washington University		
2:20	Loser Game 13 -	vs.	Loser Game 14 -	Third Place	9-7
	Princeton University		Mercyhurst University		
3:40	Winner Game 13 -	vs.	Winner Game 14 -	First Place	9-8
	United States Naval Academy		Bucknell University		

CWPA Championship Brown University, Providence, R.I. Friday-Sunday, November 22-24, 2013

			Regular Seaso		Season	n Final	
Final Standing	Regular Season Standing	Team	Win	Loss	Points	Win	Loss
1	5	United States Naval Academy	2	6	4	6	6
2	2	Bucknell University	5	3	10	7	4
3	1	Princeton University	7	1	14	9	2
5	3	Johns Hopkins University *	3	5	6	5	6
6	4	George Washington University *	3	5	6	5	7

^{*} Johns Hopkins claims the No. 3 position based on goal differential versus George Washington (George Washington - 13-11 W; Johns Hopkins - 17-10 W = +5)